

MMGSVY

Agreement No:- 22MBD/2024-25 (mmbsvy)

Name of Road:- PHD Road to Baliya.
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Darbhanga-1

DIVISION-1

Hayaqhat

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No:- 4252

Measurement Book

Name of Cont:- SRM Enterprises.

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance & Repair of road with maintenance work from pkld road to Baliya					
Agency:- SRM Enterprises.					
PKLD NO:- MM/MSUY/23-24					
				Datbhangs - 01/06	
Ag NO:- 22 MBD/24-25 (mmmsuy)					
Ag value - RS.					
Date of start:- 01.08.2024					

Date of completion - 21.07.2025.					
Rate:- 13.25% below from B.O.B Rate.					

(1/47) clearing & grubbing road land..... E/T.					
15 x 30.0 x 3.0 =					1350.00
15 x 30.0 x 3.0 =					1350.00
15 x 30.0 x 3.0 =					1350.00
15 x 30 x 3.0 =					1350.00
8 x 30 x 3.0 =					720.00
1 x 10 x 3.0 =					30.00
					6150.00m ²
					= 0.615 Ha.
B/S					
15/7/25					

Continuation

Seigniorage fee

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① In SB of 1:1:1 = 36 m ³					
@ RS. 843.25/m ³ - RS. 30357.00					
② WBM of 3:1:1 = 166.8775 m ³					
@ RS. 1434.24/m ³ - RS. 239342.00					
③ D.C. :- 1:1:1 = 57.006 m ³					
@ RS. 1313.80/m ³ - RS. 74894.00/-					
④ panel conc. :- 1:1:1 = 670.31 m ³					
@ RS. 1092.71/m ³ - RS. 732454.00					
Total RS. 1077047.00/-					
S.F = RS. 1077047 X 0.10 = RS. 107704.70					
Total RS. 107704.70					
Seigniorage RS. 107705.00/-					

ABSTRACT OF COST

①/47 clearing & grubbing				
total land - do - do -				
0.615 Hect vide TMB page ①				
@ RS. 76926.08/Hect RS. 47310.00				
②/48 spreading the existing bituminous - - - E/I				
2250.00 m ² vide TMB page ②				
@ RS. 20.54/m ² - RS. 46215.00				
③/52 consm of granular sub base of 1 - do -				
36.0 m ³ vide TMB page ②				
@ RS. 3403.02/m ³ - RS. 122509.00				
Total RS. 216034.00/-				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					TERS.
(4/53) p/v laying spreading & compacting of WBM stone metalgo 3 - clo - clo					
166.8775 m ³ vide TMB page (3)					
@ RS. 4758.19/m ³ - RS. 794035.00					
(5/58) constrn of Dry Lgn conc - clo - clo -					
57.006 m ³ vide TMB page (4)					
@ RS. 5711.84/m ³ - RS. 325609.00					
(6/59) constrn of panel conc plain cement conc - clo - clo -					
etc all comp job.					
670.31 m ³ vide TMB page (5)					
@ RS. 9213.39/m ³ - RS. 6175827.00					
Total RS. 7511505.00					
Add GST 18% - (H) RS. 1352071.00					
Add LC 1% - (H) RS. 75115.00					
Add Seigniorage fee					
Box 1st A/C Bill vide TMB page (6) (H) RS. 107705.00					
Total RS. 9046396.00/-					
Less 13.25% below 98					
per agreement (H) RS. 1198647.00					
Net RS. 7847749.00/-					
B/S					Guwya
9/11/24					09/12/2024
J.E					AE

- AE/Hayaghat - As per guidelines
 please to check and sign on proper places.

W. mmw
 11/XII/2024
 EF